
JV NIC Championship - Mens Race NIC

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Penn 00:17:22 15

2 New Prairie 00:19:57 73

3 Elkhart 00:20:24 95

4 South Bend Riley 00:20:42 104

5 South Bend St. Joseph 00:20:46 104

6 South Bend Adams 00:22:20 169

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Mish. Marian 00:22:30 2
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JV NIC Championship - Mens Race NIC

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Penn 00:17:22 46 15

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 4 Jackson Boyce 00:17:08.50 1

2 2 997 Nathaniel Hannah 00:17:08.53 2

3 3 995 Evan Wilson 00:17:25.07 3

4 4 992 Owen  Newman 00:17:32.86 4

5 5 983 Brett Spriggs 00:17:37.19 5

6 6 24 Kingston Pumel 00:17:43.51 (6)

7 7 37 Michael Wassner 00:17:43.77 (7)

2 New Prairie 00:19:57 9 73

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 26 969 Ricky Corbett 00:19:38.66 10

2 28 971 Ryese Lake 00:19:39.13 12

3 30 976 Evan Thibodeau 00:19:44.88 14

4 34 977 Chase Vann 00:20:22.56 18

5 35 972 Chase Shelton 00:20:23.48 19

6 42 979 Samuel Ringer 00:20:47.85 (23)

7 44 974 Isaac True 00:20:49.99 (25)

3 Elkhart 00:20:24 21 95

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 29 118 Mattias Hernandez 00:19:39.44 13

2 33 96 Ethan Martin 00:20:14.95 17

3 38 117 Ashton Fletcher 00:20:38.99 20

4 39 99 Kayden Watson 00:20:39.27 21

5 43 90 Ian Alexander 00:20:49.74 24

6 45 95 Callen Brown 00:20:58.10 (26)

7 47 107 Alvaro Padilla 00:20:59.31 (27)

4 South Bend Riley 00:20:42 6 104

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 27 64 Elijah Leonard 00:19:38.69 11

2 31 66 Vincent Yeargin 00:19:58.29 15

3 32 63 Bryce Mink 00:20:13.44 16

4 58 65 Owen Tucker 00:21:38.24 30

5 64 61 Tor'velle Plump 00:22:02.97 32

6 66 72 Noah Kovach 00:22:08.56 (33)

5 South Bend St. Joseph 00:20:46 7 104

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 19 79 Johnny Morin 00:19:13.30 8

2 24 78 Robert Schmid 00:19:33.64 9

3 41 76 Peter Dolezal 00:20:44.80 22

4 62 81 Caden Clifford 00:22:00.66 31

5 67 85 Anderson Laventure 00:22:20.63 34

6 70 84 Wyatt Love 00:22:34.15 (36)

7 77 86 Parker Reaume 00:22:54.78 (37)

6 South Bend Adams 00:22:20 9 169

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 48 46 Lucas Zima 00:21:04.05 28

2 57 50 Thomas Geels 00:21:31.04 29

3 69 49 Quincey Hasler 00:22:31.54 35
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JV NIC Championship - Mens Race NIC

4 81 47 Owen Rizk 00:23:14.12 38

5 83 55 Dolan Turner 00:23:22.76 39

6 92 57 Matt Yan 00:25:13.54 (40)

7 96 54 Evan Blankenbeker 00:28:08.82 (41)
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JV NIC Championship - Mens Race NIC

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 4 Jackson Boyce JR 00:17:08.50 Penn

2 2 997 Nathaniel Hannah JR 00:17:08.53 Penn

3 3 995 Evan Wilson JR 00:17:25.07 Penn

4 4 992 Owen  Newman JR 00:17:32.86 Penn

5 5 983 Brett Spriggs SR 00:17:37.19 Penn

6 (6) 24 Kingston Pumel FR 00:17:43.51 Penn

7 (7) 37 Michael Wassner FR 00:17:43.77 Penn

8 0 991 John Gutierez JR 00:17:57.22 Penn

9 0 7 Caleb Hubbard SO 00:18:11.68 Penn

10 0 2 Andrew Teddy JR 00:18:14.73 Penn

11 0 9 Connor Holmes SO 00:18:20.89 Penn

12 0 21 Joe Teddy FR 00:18:35.28 Penn

13 0 33 Quintin Kale FR 00:18:35.35 Penn

14 0 31 Will Bagwell FR 00:18:41.51 Penn

15 0 981 Gavin Belzowski SR 00:18:47.07 Penn

16 0 11 Tate Mackiewicz SO 00:18:48.12 Penn

17 0 5 Ian Zarembka SO 00:19:06.24 Penn

18 0 990 Calvin Hart JR 00:19:10.85 Penn

19 8 79 Johnny Morin JR 00:19:13.30 South Bend St. Joseph

20 0 993 Kaiden Parker JR 00:19:13.30 Penn

21 0 998 Quinn Ransom JR 00:19:14.87 Penn

22 0 994 Joe McQueary SR 00:19:25.54 Penn

23 0 3 Stephen Auel SO 00:19:27.95 Penn

24 9 78 Robert Schmid JR 00:19:33.64 South Bend St. Joseph

25 0 25 Leo Grimm FR 00:19:38.66 Penn

26 10 969 Ricky Corbett JR 00:19:38.66 New Prairie

27 11 64 Elijah Leonard SO 00:19:38.69 South Bend Riley

28 12 971 Ryese Lake JR 00:19:39.13 New Prairie

29 13 118 Mattias Hernandez FR 00:19:39.44 Elkhart

30 14 976 Evan Thibodeau FR 00:19:44.88 New Prairie

31 15 66 Vincent Yeargin SO 00:19:58.29 South Bend Riley

32 16 63 Bryce Mink SO 00:20:13.44 South Bend Riley

33 17 96 Ethan Martin SO 00:20:14.95 Elkhart

34 18 977 Chase Vann FR 00:20:22.56 New Prairie

35 19 972 Chase Shelton JR 00:20:23.48 New Prairie

36 0 19 Henry Essig SO 00:20:33.72 Penn

37 0 26 Liam Rogers FR 00:20:37.28 Penn

38 20 117 Ashton Fletcher FR 00:20:38.99 Elkhart

39 21 99 Kayden Watson SO 00:20:39.27 Elkhart

40 0 34 Tim Austin JR 00:20:40.62 Penn

41 22 76 Peter Dolezal SR 00:20:44.80 South Bend St. Joseph

42 (23) 979 Samuel Ringer FR 00:20:47.85 New Prairie

43 24 90 Ian Alexander SR 00:20:49.74 Elkhart

44 (25) 974 Isaac True JR 00:20:49.99 New Prairie

45 (26) 95 Callen Brown SO 00:20:58.10 Elkhart

46 0 1 Ben Connor JR 00:20:59.06 Penn

47 (27) 107 Alvaro Padilla FR 00:20:59.31 Elkhart

48 28 46 Lucas Zima JR 00:21:04.05 South Bend Adams

49 0 30 Will Gage SR 00:21:06.15 Penn

50 0 32 Xavier Ziegert FR 00:21:09.16 Penn

51 0 27 Mariano Garcia FR 00:21:14.83 Penn
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JV NIC Championship - Mens Race NIC

52 0 985 Elijah  Reger SR 00:21:15.01 Penn

53 0 106 Rodrigo Oropeza SO 00:21:15.56 Elkhart

54 0 102 Adrian Garcia SO 00:21:20.53 Elkhart

55 0 16 Dillon Dahl FR 00:21:24.16 Penn

56 0 114 Asael DeLaLuz-Mancilla FR 00:21:27.19 Elkhart

57 29 50 Thomas Geels FR 00:21:31.04 South Bend Adams

58 30 65 Owen Tucker SO 00:21:38.24 South Bend Riley

59 0 128 Max Leinen SO 00:21:47.64 Mish. Marian

60 0 14 Asher Culp SO 00:21:49.90 Penn

61 0 10 Graham Fronek SO 00:21:56.23 Penn

62 31 81 Caden Clifford SR 00:22:00.66 South Bend St. Joseph

63 0 97 Aidan O'Brien SO 00:22:02.87 Elkhart

64 32 61 Tor'velle Plump SR 00:22:02.97 South Bend Riley

65 0 996 Grady Dean JR 00:22:05.86 Penn

66 (33) 72 Noah Kovach FR 00:22:08.56 South Bend Riley

67 34 85 Anderson Laventure FR 00:22:20.63 South Bend St. Joseph

68 0 13 Alex Dahl FR 00:22:28.14 Penn

69 35 49 Quincey Hasler FR 00:22:31.54 South Bend Adams

70 (36) 84 Wyatt Love FR 00:22:34.15 South Bend St. Joseph

71 0 17 Ethan Anderson FR 00:22:34.34 Penn

72 0 28 Noah Teeple JR 00:22:40.36 Penn

73 0 115 Nickolai Demchuk FR 00:22:42.28 Elkhart

74 0 973 Joseph Smith SO 00:22:42.84 New Prairie

75 0 109 Preston Stoelting FR 00:22:52.06 Elkhart

76 0 94 William Wenzel JR 00:22:53.28 Elkhart

77 (37) 86 Parker Reaume FR 00:22:54.78 South Bend St. Joseph

78 0 984 Collin Termont SR 00:23:02.01 Penn

79 0 119 Elias Ortiz FR 00:23:06.72 Elkhart

80 0 123 Reid Molnar SO 00:23:13.20 Mish. Marian

81 38 47 Owen Rizk FR 00:23:14.12 South Bend Adams

82 0 22 Kaiden Jyoti FR 00:23:17.68 Penn

83 39 55 Dolan Turner FR 00:23:22.76 South Bend Adams

84 0 104 Cyler Johnson SO 00:23:27.53 Elkhart

85 0 36 Mason Sherman FR 00:23:29.38 Penn

86 0 112 Maxwell Valdez FR 00:23:30.79 Elkhart

87 0 6 Bryce Wilson SO 00:23:32.22 Penn

88 0 29 Sujay Patel FR 00:24:00.34 Penn

89 0 98 Elliott Steffen SO 00:24:02.76 Elkhart

90 0 35 Mason Kent FR 00:24:05.17 Penn

91 0 23 Kellen Dye FR 00:25:10.54 Penn

92 (40) 57 Matt Yan FR 00:25:13.54 South Bend Adams

93 0 18 Giri Vinay FR 00:26:41.75 Penn

94 0 93 Davis Sprague SR 00:26:44.27 Elkhart

95 0 975 Mason Skoglund FR 00:27:46.95 New Prairie

96 (41) 54 Evan Blankenbeker FR 00:28:08.82 South Bend Adams

97 0 45 Gerimah Banda SO 00:29:05.51 South Bend Adams

98 0 113 Nicolas Cardenas FR 00:29:58.48 Elkhart

99 0 56 Lucas Yan FR 00:30:27.55 South Bend Adams

100 0 116 Samuel Dickerhoof FR 00:34:36.79 Elkhart
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